
15

16

14

14

KATSU
Traditional Japanese java curry 
sauce, steamed rice, red pickled 
ginger, salad

Breaded Chicken
Breaded Prawn
Breaded Pumpkin (v)

Tofu (vg)  

15

16

17

TERIYAKI
Sweet & sticky teriyaki sauce, steamed 
rice, spring onion, sesame seeds, salad

Chicken
Salmon
Sirloin Beef

15

16

13

YAKISOBA
Stir fry Japanese noodles, peppers, 
red onions, carrots, spring onions, 
red pickled ginger, sesame seeds

Chicken
Prawn
Tofu (vg) 

15

16

13

CHILLI UDON
Spicy stir fry Japanese noodles, 
peppers, red onions, carrot, spring 
onion, chilli

Chicken
Prawn
Tofu (vg)  

SUSHI & SASHIMIRICE & NOODLES URAMAKI (10 pcs)

CALIFORNIA
Crab meat, avocado, 
Japanese mayo, sesame seeds

VEGGIE CRUNCH (v)
Cucumber, mango, avocado, 
kaiso, takuan, sesame seeds, 
kanpyo

SALMON 
Salmon, avocado, Japanese mayo, 
orange tobiko

KATSU ROLL
Breaded chicken, cucumber, 
teriyaki, Japanese mayo, togarashi

CRISPY TOFU (vg)
Tofu, cucumber, red pepper, 
crispy shallots, teriyaki

HOISIN DUCK
Crispy fried shredded duck, 
cucumber, spring onion, hoi sin, 
togarashi, plum sauce

RAINBOW
Avocado, tuna, salmon nigiri, 
cucumber, kaiso, takuan, mango, 
sesame seeds, kanpyo

SPIDER
Tempura soft shell crab, 
cucumber, avocado, mixed leaves, 
truffle mayo, orange tobiko

THREESOME
Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, avocado, 
cucumber, teriyaki, sesame seeds

SPICY TUNA
Tuna, sriracha, cucumber, spring 
onion, sriracha mayo, mango, 
togarashi

MUSHU SPECIAL
Breaded prawn, avocado, 
cucumber, seared salmon nigiri, 
black tobiko, teriyaki

UNAGI SPECIAL
Breaded prawn, avocado, 
cucumber, fresh water eel, teriya-
ki, sesame seeds

PRAWN CRUNCH
Breaded prawn, cucumber, 
mango, seabass nigiri, 
Japanese mayo, sriracha, aonori

SALMON DELUXE
Salmon, avocado, spring onion, 
salmon nigiri, orange tobiko, 
sriracha mayo

TUNAGI SPECIAL
Spicy tuna, breaded prawn, 
cucumber, Japanese mayo, 
sriracha, tuna nigiri

NIGIRI (3 pcs)

Salmon
Tuna
Eel
Prawn
Seabass
Nigiri Omakase (12 pcs) 

16

12

13.5

13.5

12

15.5

16

17.5

18.5

14

16.5

16.5

16

18

18.5

7.5

8

9.5

7.5

8

28

SASHIMI (4 pcs)

Tuna
Salmon
Yellowtail
Seabass

11

10.5

12.5

10.5

HOSOMAKI (8 pcs)

Salmon
Tuna
Avocado (vg)

Cucumber (vg)

8

8

7

7

UNAGI 
OMAKASE
Chef’s selection of nigiri, sashimi, 
hosomaki, uramaki

30 piece
40 piece

54

66

POKE BOWLS

Rice, avocado, mango, cucumber, 
edamame, fried lotus root, kaiso, 
sesame seeds, wasabi dressing

Tofu (vg)

Salmon
Tuna
Teriyaki Salmon
Teriyaki Chicken
Threesome

12

14

15

15

15

18

RAMEN
Traditional Japanese Komugi noodle 
soup

PORK MISO RAMEN
Char siu pork, miso paste, spring 
onions, pak choi, bamboo shoots, 
soft boiled egg 

CHICKEN KARAAGE 
Karaage chicken, tantanmen 
paste, pak choi, bamboo shoots, 
spring onions, sesame oil, sesame 
seeds, chilli oil, soft boiled egg 

CHICKEN GYOZA
Chicken gyoza, tantanmen paste, 
pak choi, bamboo shoots, spring 
onions, sesame oil, seeds, chilli oil, 
soft boiled egg 

18.5

16.5

16.5

Dishes are prepared in a kitchen where cross 
contamination may occur & menu descriptions 
do not include all ingredients. If you have a food 
allergy or intolerance, please make this clear 
when ordering. 

THAI GREEN CURRY  
Traditional homemade Thai green 
curry with mixed green veg & steamed
rice

Chicken  18

Prawn  19 

Tofu (vg)  16



SNACKS & STREETFOOD

EDAMAME (vg)
Salted or spicy

MISO SOUP (vg)
Silken tofu, spring onions, seaweed

KAISO SALAD (v)
Seaweed, goma sauce, sesame 
seeds

KIMCHI (vg) 
Pickled Korean cabbage

KARAAGE CHICKEN
Sweet chilli mayo, aonori, 

CRISPY SQUID
Sweet chilli sauce, chilli, togarashi

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS
Sweet chilli sauce

DEEP FRIED PANKO 
PRAWNS
Sweet chilli mayo

DEEP FRIED PUMPKIN (v)
Tonkatsu Sauce 

6

6.5

7

7

10

11

10

10

9

UNAGI SALT & PEPPER
Chinese 5 spice, mixed peppers, 
white onion, chilli

Karaage Chicken  11.5
Chicken Wings   10.5
Crispy Squid   10
Cauliflower (vg)       9
Chips (vg)    7

   
GYOZAS (5pcs)
Deep fried dumplings, gyoza sauce

Chicken                 9    
Duck                   10
Vegetable (v)        8

CRISPY FISH TACOS
Mango, avocado, tiradito sauce

Diced Tuna     10.5
Sriracha, spring onion, spicy 
mayonnaise, black tobiko  

Diced Salmon      10.5
Truffle mayonnaise, sesame, orange 
tobiko

CRISPY TERIYAKI TACOS
Spring onion, chilli, sesame

Teriyaki Chicken      9.5
Teriyaki Beef       10.5

BAO BUNS (2pcs)
Hirata Japanese steamed buns

Crispy Chicken      11
Mixed leaf, cucumber, tomato, 
spicy mayo, crispy onions

Pulled Pork     11.5
Avocado & mango salsa, cucumber, 
sriracha honey, spicy mayo, 
crispy onions

UNAGI ‘BANG BANG’
Unagi secret sweet and spicy 
sauce, spring onions, sesame, 
chilli

Karaage Chicken
Chicken Wings    
Cauliflower (vg) 

11.5
10.5

9

www.unagiuk.com


